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Classes of Business Authorized

General Business

1

2

8

9

13

14

15

Accident

Sickness

Fire And Natural Forces

Damage To Property

General Liability

Credit

Suretyship

:Company Name United Builders Insurance Company, Limited

Place of Incorporation

Year of First Authorization

:

:

Hong Kong, China

1981

 

建安保險有限公司

: 4671File Number

:


